
Webster County Schools Building Leadership 
 

Clay Elementary School 

Courtney Noel Principal courtney.noel@webster.kyschools.us 

Buffy Corbin College & Career 
Readiness Coach 

buffy.corbin@webster.kyschools.us 

Nichole Reeves Instructional Coach nichole.reeves@webster.kyschools.us 

Dixon Elementary School 

Eric Wheatley Principal eric.wheatley@webster.kyschools.us 

Wendy Blue Assistant Principal wendy.blue@webster.kyschools.us 

Tiffany Logsdon Instructional Coach tiffany.logsdon@webster.kyschools.us 

Providence Elementary School 

Rachel Wingo Principal rachel.wingo@webster.kyschools.us 

Tammy White School Counselor tammy.white@webster.kyschools.us 

Elizabeth Warren Instructional Coach elizabeth.warren@webster.kyschools.us 

Sebree Elementary School 

Brooklyn Boggs Principal brooklyn.boggs@webster.kyschools.us 

Jenny Winstead Assistant Principal jenny.winstead@webster.kyschools.us 

Danielle Varnado Instructional Coach danielle.varnado@webster.kyschools.us 

Webster County Area Technology Center 

Dana Baker Principal dana.baker@webster.kyschools.us 

Webster County High School 

Jarrod Hankins Principal jarrod.hankins@webster.kyschools.us 

Lindsey McCully Assistant Principal lindsey.mccully@webster.kyschools.us 

Alan Pritchett Assistant Principal alan.pritchett@webster.kyschools.us 



Heather Austin College & Career 
Readiness Coach 

heather.austin@webster.kyschools.us 

Brooke White School Counselor brooke.white@webster.kyschools.us 

Abby Ranes Instructional Coach abby.ranes@webster.kyschools.us 

Webster County Middle School 

Derek Stone Principal derek.stone@webster.kyschools.us 

Christina Whitsell Assistant Principal christina.whitsell@webster.kyschools.us 

Karen Shoulders School Counselor karen.shoulders@webster.kyschools.us 

Laura Chilengue Instructional Coach laura.chilengue@webster.kyschools.us 

 


